
Officer Role Name Organisation E-mail Membership No

Chair Sreenivas Jasti TCS, Hyderabaad sreenivas.jasti@ieee.org M 41250549
ViceChair R Balasubramaniam GNITS, Hyderabad balu@ieee.org LSM 7600737
Secretary Arifuddin Sohel M J CET, Hyderabad arif.sohel@ieee.org SM 90871309
Treasurer Bala Prasad Peddigari TCS, Hyderabad bala.peddigari@ieee.org SM 90578910
Member D V S S Siva Sarma NIT Warangal sivasarma@ieee.org SM 41597317
Member Nookala Srinivasa Rao Mathrusri Engg College srinivasa.nookala@ieee.org SM 85017068
Member Rajagopalan Kannan BHEL R&D (Retd.) bhelkannan@ieee.org SM 40159914
Additional Secretary Vinit Gunjan CMRIT vinitkumargunjan@ieee.org SM 92020956
Additional Treasurer Jose Reddypogu TCS jose.reddypogu@ieee.org M 91129303
Immediate Past Chair Amit Kumar BioAxis DNA Res Centre (P) Ltd amitkr@ieee.org SM 90732008

Chair MA Jabbar Vardhaman College of Engg. akhiljabbar@ieee.org SM 91119906
Vice Chair Madhu Vadlamani Novartis madhuv@ieee.org M 94577929
Secretary P E S N Krishna prasad SVCE, Tirupathi kpponnekanti@ieee.org M 92204468
Treasurer Akhil Ageer ITE & C Dept, Govt. of Telangana akhil.ageer@ieee.org M 93860656
Member Sanjaya Kumar Panda NIT Warangal sanjaya@nitw.ac.in M 91229255
Member GANESHREDDY NCR Corportation ganeshreddy@ieee.org M 94527321
Member (past Chair) Bala Prasad Peddigari TCS, Hyderabaad bala.peddigari@ieee.org SM 90578910
Immediate Past Chair T. Vidya Sagar TCS, Hyderabaad sagarvt@ieee.org SM 93060528

Chair Abhinav Kumar IIT Hyderabad abhinav_kumar@ieee.org SM 80358261
Vice-Chair Prasad Krishnan IIIT Hyderabad Prasad.Krishnan@iiit.ac.in M 90758758
Secretary/Treasurer Nitin Sharma Qualcomm India nitin.sharma.ipr@outlook.com M 94571847
Member GVV Sharma IIT Hyderabad gadepall@gmail.com M 90539415
Member Sachin Chaudhari IIIT Hyderabad sachin.chaudhari@iiit.ac.in SM 90381900
Member V. Jayaprakasan SNIST jprakasan@gmail.com M 92295009
Member L.Nirmala Devi Osmania University nagiitkgp@yahoo.co.in M 93878109
Member(Past Chair) N. Venkatesh Silicon Labs n.venkatesh.nv@gmail.com SM 41506407
Member(Past Chair) Sanjeev Nimishakavi Qualcomm sanjeevrn@yahoo.com M 80250684
Immediate Past Chair Lalitha Vadlamani IIIT Hyderabad lalitha.v@iiit.ac.in M 92293689

Chair Mousmi Ajay Chaurasia MJ CET mousmi.ksu@ieee.org SM 91191414
Vice Chair Vinit Kumar Gunjan CMRIT vinitkumargunjan@ieee.org SM 92020956
Secretary Athota Kavitha JNTUH athotakavitha@ieee.org M80256753
Treasurer B Vijendra Reddy ADRIN, ISRO bviijay@gmail.com SM 92775834
Member Sachi Nandan Mohanty ICFAI sachinandan09@gmail.com M 91140887
Member Ramkaran Rudravaram RCV Innovations Pvt Ltd ram.karan@gmail.com M 96353274
Member

Ram Manohar Sharma 
Madiraju

Visiram Solutions madirajuram@gmail.com M 90807790
Member N Usha Rani VFSTR usharani.nsai@gmail.com SM 93890196
Member B Eswara Reddy JNTUACEK eswar.cse@jntua.ac.in SM 91242952
Member Tara Saikumar CMRTC, Hyderabad tara.sai437@gmail.com SM 93809193
member SARITHA Bantu MVSREC bsaritha_cse@mvsrec.edu.in M 95070854
Member(Past Chair) M Naresh Kumar NRSC nareshm@ieee.org SM 92101512
Member(Past Chair) Atul Negi UoH atul.negi@ieee.org SM03803707
Immediate Past Chair Hitendra Sarma SRIT, Ananthapuramu t.hitendrasarma@gmail.com SM 91168866

Chair P. Chandrasekhar Osmania University sekharpaidimarry@gmail.com M 93163567
Vice Chair A G Krishna Kanth AMS Semiconductors India Pvt Ltd gowrikrishnakanth.avalur@ams.com SM 80574345
Secretary Adupa Chakradhar Jayamukhi Inst of Tech & Sci adupa.chakradhar@gmail.com SM 94139728
Treasurer V Veeresh AMS Semiconductors India Pvt Ltd veeresh.vulligaddala@ams.com M 94832997
Member Aftab Hussain IIIT Hyderabad aftab.hussain@iiit.ac.in M 94153257
Member Pinninti Kishore VNRVJIET kishorepinninti14@gmail.com M 95145372
Member M.A. Raheem MJCET abdulraheem.mj@gmail.com M 92171164
Member Usha Gogeneni AMS Semiconductors India Pvt Ltd usha.gogeneni@ams.com M 96942865
Member V. Usha Shree JBREC valasani_usha1@yahoo.com SM 94817185
Member(Past Chair) P A Govindacharyulu Manjeera Digital Systems pagovindacharyulu@yahoo.com SM 40152076
Member(Past Chair) Kaleem Fatima M J CET, Hyderabad kaleemfatima@gmail.com SM 41424639
Immediate Past Chair Mohammed Arifuddin Sohel M J CET, Hyderabad arif.sohel@ieee.org SM 90871309

Chair Y Vijayalata Professor, CSE Department, GRIET vijaya@ieee.org SM 91091196
Vice Chair Divya Nalla Nalla Malla Reddy Engineering College divyanalla@nmrec.edu.in M 80563669
Secretary Tara Saikumar CMRTC, Hyderabad tara.sai437@gmail.com SM 93809193
Treasurer Gubba Naveen JBREC gubba.naveen@gmail.com SM 94310333
Member Salman Abdul Moiz Hyderabad Central University salman@uohyd.ac.in SM 90639306

Member Phaneendra Babu Bobba
Gokaraju Rangaraju Institute of 
Engineering
and Technology

bobbaphani@gmail.com M 90759584

Member Mahesh Nirati HCL Technologies Pvt. Ltd maheshneerati@ieee.org M 94092302

Member Shuchi Tiwari VNRVJIET shuchitiwari1@gmail.com M 97227009

Immediate Past Chair D V S S Siva Sarma NIT Warangal sivasarma@ieee.org SM 41597317
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Chair Sandeep Kumar Chaturvedi GAETEC, DRDO sandeep@gaetec.org SM80693373
Vice Chair Prashant Kumar Mishra RCI, DRDO mishra_pk@rediffmail.com M 92525515
Secretary Sulakshna Vardhaman Engg College sulakshna.chilukuri@ieee.org M 93392019
Treasurer Runa Kumari BITS Pilani, Hyd Campus runakumari@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.inSM 90843160
Member D Ramakrishna ECE Dept. UCE OU dasariramakrishna@yahoo.com M 92130488
Member G R Shinde Astra Microwave Pvt. Ltd. gajendra64@yahoo.com M 92612510
Member Chepala Anil Kumar RCI anil.kumar@rcilab.in M 90849143
Member Sambasiv Rao RCI k.sambasivarao@rcilab.in M 92850838
Member Arjuna Muduli KLEF, Vijaywada arjunamuduli@gmail.com M 92206631
Member(Past Chair) Yogesh Kumar Verma RCI, DRDO ykverma@yahoo.com M 90392860
Member(Past Chair) Merugu Lakshminarayana DLRL, DRDO(Retd) lnmerugu@ieee.org SM 0573006
Immediate Past Chair Sandeep M Satav RCI, DRDO sandeepm.satav@rcilab.in M 92252287

Chair C Harinatha Reddy GPREC c.h.r@ieee.org SM 92368254
Vice Chair G. Siva Kumar NIT Warangal g.sivakumar.in@ieee.org SM 90534984
Secretary Satish Kumar P Osmania University satish_8020@yahoo.co.in M 94635216
Treasurer Rajamani CPRI rajamani@cpri.in M 90443596
Member Alivelu Manga Parimi BITS Pilani Hyderabad alivelu@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in M 90391250
Member Vijay Rama Raju GRIET vijayram_v@yahoo.com SM 93043042
Member D. Ravikumar VNR VJIET ravikumar_d@vnrvjiet.in M 91243110
Member D. Hari Krishna MVSREC durgamharikrishna@gmail.com M 90436180

Member Sreedhar Madichetty
Mahindra Univeristy Ecole Centrale,
Hyderabad

sreedhar.iitd@gmail.com M 94799518

Member Madhuri Bayya
Geethanjali College of Engineering and
Technology

mbayya@gmail.com M 91138944

Member (Past Chair) Kuppa Gopala Krishna Consultant gopalakrishna.kuppa@hotmail.com M 80168118
Immediate Past Chair P V Rajgopal Gen.Manager BHEL R&D (rtd.) rajgopal3e@gmail.com SM 90447214

Chair Kasyapa Balemarthy OFS Optics kbalemarthy@ofsoptics.com M 90286547
Vice-Chairman Syed Azeemuddin IIIT, Hyderabad syed.iiith@gmail.com SM 90770624
Secretary Ramesh Chandra Ketaraju Wells Fargo ketharaju@ieee.org M 90454131
Treasurer Umashanker Sahu NITTR usahu2000@nitttrc.ac.in M 90235718

Member Giriraj Kumar Prajapati
Sree Chaitanya institute of technological
science karimnagar telengana prajapatigiri38@gmail.com M 95620178

Member SMKM Abbas Ahmad JBREC smkmabbassrf@gmail.com SM 95405226
Member KOSALENDRA EETHAMAKULA SSUTMS kosalendra@ieee.org M 94876777
Member K SREE DIVYA SVCE sreedivyak076@gmail.com M 97238672
Member Venkataphanendrababu N CBIT phanendra229@ieee.org M 96837330
Immediate Past Chair P V Ramana Vasavi College of Engg. pvramana@staff.vce.ac.in SM 92479354

Chair Surendra Tipparaju Microsoft tipparaju@hotmail.com M 95812126
Vice Chair Sashi Kumar Bandaru sasikumar.bandaru@gmail.com M 96500822
Secreatry/Treasurer Narendra Ramya Amazon nramyavv@gmail.com M 94139832
Member Ketha Nikitha Deloitte nikitha.ketha@gmail.com M 93877036
Member (Past Chair) Jose R TCS jose.reddypogu@tcs.com M 91129303
Immediate Past Chair Aditya Rao Service Now a.rao@computer.org SM 41392320

Chair Mohammed Arifuddin Sohel MJCET arif.sohel@ieee.org SM90871309

Chair Amit Kumar BioAxis DNA Res Centre (P) Ltd amitkr@ieee.org SM 90732008

Chair Y. Padma Sai VNRVJIET Padmasai_y@ieee.org SM 92531133
Vice Chair Harivardhagini Subhadra CVR College of Engineering harivardhagini@gmail.com M 92218533

Secretary Sangeeta Singh Vardhman College of Engineeringy Sangeeta.sanu@gmail.com M 93266054

Treasurer M Aruna Bharathi Geetanjali College of Eng &Tech arunabharathi916@gmail.com M 94729516
Member Renuka Devi S M

G. Narayanamma Institute of 
Technology

renuka.devi.sm@gmail.com M 94151607
Member J Sridevi GRIET sridevi.j.8@gmail.com M 95037170
Member Ambily KK TCS ambily.k@tcs.com
Member DILSHAD SHAIK CMR Technical Campus skdilshad.ece@gmail.com M 92699534
Member Amrita Sajja Anurag University Amritasajja@gmail.com M 94391408
Member R Swathi Sri Venkateswara college of Engineering swathi.mani08@gmail.com M 97238875

Immediate Past Chair G Sreelakshmi CVR College of Engineering s_sreelakshmi@yahoo.com SM 91244764

Robotics and Automation Society

Sensors Council

Technology and Engineering Management Society

WIE Affinity Group

MTT/AP/EMC Society Joint Chapter

PES/IAS/PELS Society Joint Chapter

Photonics Society Chapter



Chair Vamsi Krishna J TiE Hyderabad vamshikrishnaj@ieee.org M 92210741
Vice Chair Sandeep Dogiparthi TIE Hyderabad dsandeep@ieee.org M 93943487
Secretary/Treasurer Ramya Narendra Amazon nramyavv@gmail.com M 94139832
Member Sai Thejeshwar ALPES.ai ssai.thejeshwar.in@ieee.org M 93838604
Member Ganesh Reddy NCR Corporation ganeshreddy@ieee.org M 94527321
Member A Madhukar Rao KITS Warangal airinenimadhu@gmail.com M 93177076
Member Ankitha Gudla WhiteHat Jr ankithagudla@ieee.org M 94201203
Immediate Past Chair Saurabh Jain Broadcomm saurabh.jain.1988@ieee.org M 93988396

Life Members Affinity Group
Chair Prof K M M Rao kundammrao@gmail.com LM  04388351
Member Prof N V Rao nvr@ieee.org LM 04649539
Member Srinivasan Vathsal IAE/KABS, Director RPPP svathsal@gmail.com LM 06218119
Immediate Past Chair Prof R Balasubramanian IITD(Retd) balu@ieee.org LSM 7600737

Chair Lalitha S V N L K L University svnllalitha@gmail.com M 90306032
Vice Chair E.Sreenivasulu Reddy Acharya Nagarjuna University edara_67@yahoo.com M 80345589
Secretary Usha Rani N Vignan's Foundation for ST&R usharani.nsai@gmail.com M 93890196
Treasurer K. Swarnasri RVR&JC College of Engineering swarnasrik@gmail.com M 41442220
Member Y S Kishore Babu JNTU Kakinada kyadlapati@ieee.org SM 91225837
Member V Udaya Sankar SRM University (AP) vusankar@yahoo.com SM 91077372
Member K Giribabu Dept. of ECE, VVIT giribabukande@gmail.com M 95409554

Immediate Past Chair D Ramakrishna Efftronics md@efftronics.com SM 80310346

Chair Y.V.Siva Reddy GPREC, Kurnool siva7005@rediffmail.com SM 91204289
Vice Chair B Eswara Reddy Dept. of CSE, JNTUACEA eswar.cse@jntua.ac.in SM 91242952
Secretary R. Ramana Reddy Dept. of  ECE, JNTUACEP profrrreddy@yahoo.co.in SM 90492686
Treasurer K Jithendra Gowd Dept. of EEE, JNTUACEA indra.eee@jntua.ac.in SM 91243098

Immediate Past Chair V Sankar JNTUA sankar.velamury@ieeehyd.org SM 90339465

Industrial Relations Committee

Chair P.V. Rajagopal BHEL R&D (Retd.) rajgopal3e@gmail.com SM 90447214
Student Activities Committee

Chair T Vidyasagar TCS sagarvt@ieee.org SM 93060528
Vice Chair Syed Musthak Ahmad SREC syedmusthak_gce@yahoo.com
Membership Development 

Chair Saurabh Jain Broadcomm saurabh.jain.1988@ieee.org M 93988396
Educational Activities / Skill Connect/ SDLP

Chair K Anita Sheela JNTUH kanithasheela@gmail.com
Entrepreneurship and Startup Development

Chair N. Venkatesh Silicon Systems nvenkatesh@ieee.org SM 41506407
Vice Chair Rajnikanth A Vardhaman college Rajanikanth.aluvalu@ieee.org M 94246417
Awards and recognition

Mentor R. Kannan BHEL R&D (Retd.), bhelkannan@ieee.org SM 40159914
Chair G. Sreelakshmi CVR s_sreelakshmi@yahoo.com SM 91244764
Conferences 

Chair Atul Negi UoH atul.negi@ieee.org SM 3803707
Member Salman Abdul Moiz UoH salman@uohyd.ac.in SM 90639306
STEM Committee

Chair Hitendra Sharma SRIT, Ananthapur t.hitendrasarma@gmail.com SM 91168866
Electronic Communications and Information Management 
CommitteeChair Narendra Ramya amazon nramyavv@gmail.com M 94139832
SIGHT

Chair Suresh Merugu CMRIT msuresh@ieee.org M 93025601
IEEE Hyderabad Section Mentorship Program

Chair A. Kavitha JNTUH athotakavitha@ieee.org M80256753
Quantum SIG

Chair Reena Dayal Microsoft reyadav@microsoft.com M 92959254
CoE for Industrial IoT

Chair Gopalakrishna Kuppa ABB(Retd) gopalakrishna.kuppa.2005@ieee.org M 80168118
Newsletter
Editor-in-chief S.Sreelakshmi CVR s_sreelakshmi@yahoo.com SM 91244764
Editor Mahesh Neerati HCL maheshneerati1458@gmail.com M 94092302
Chapters/Sub Section Coordinator DVSS Sivarsarma NIT Warangal sivasarma@ieee.org SM 41597317
Section Student Representative M Sai Prashanth Vardhman College of Engineeringy saiprashanth08@ieee.org 95476227

Guntur Subsection

Anantapuramu  Subsection

Co-Opted Standing Committees

Young Professionals Affinity Group


